
Pakistan Institute of Engineering & Applied Sciences 

Academic Calendar 2022-23 

(BS/MS/PhD Programs) 
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Classes   
            BS (All the sessions) and MS (21-23) 
            MS 2022-24 (Zero Semester) 

 
12th  Sep (Mon) – 06th Jan (Fri) 
7th Nov (Mon) – 06th Jan (Fri) 

Online Course Registration and Submission of Forms to Department 1st week 

Student Activity Week 5th week 

Sessional Exam 1 6th and 7th week 

Sessional Exam 2 13th and 14th week 

Submission of Sessional Results 2nd Jan (Mon) 

Final Examination 7th  Jan (Sat) – 14th Jan (Sat) 

Submission of Final Examination Result 23rd Jan (Mon) 

Final Result Declaration 30th Jan (Mon) 

Semester Break 
             BS / MS 

16th Jan (Mon) –27th Jan(Fri)   
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Classes 30th Jan (Mon) – 02th Jun (Fri) 

Online Course Registration and Submission of Forms to Department 1st week 

Student Activity Week 5th week 

Sessional Exam 1 6th and 7th week   

Sessional Exam 2 13th and 14th week 

Eid-ul-Fitr Break 17th  – 23rd April 

Open House BS Final Year Projects 15th  May  (Mon) 

Submission of Sessional Results 29th May (Monday) 

Final Examination 03rd Jun (Sat) – 10th Jun (Sat) 

Submission of Final Examination Result 16th June (Fri) 

Final Result Declaration 21st June (Wed) 

Semester Break  12th June (Mon) – 24th June (Fri) 
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Classes 
            BS / MS 2022-24 
            MS 2021-23 

 
3rd  July (Mon) – 25th Aug (Fri) 
3rd July (Mon) – 18th Oct (Wed) 

Online Course Registration and Submission of Forms to Department 1st week 

Sessional Exam 1 
            BS / MS 2022-24 
            MS 2021-23 

 
4th week   
7th week 

Sessional Exam 2 
            BS / MS 2022-24 
            MS 2021-23 

 
6th week 
12th week 

Submission of Sessional Results  
             BS / MS 2022-24 
            MS 2021-23 

 
21st Aug (Mon) 
10th Oct (Mon) 

Final Examination 
            BS / MS 2022-24 
            MS 2021-23 

 
28th Aug (Mon) – 1st Sep (Fri) 
19th  Oct (Thu) – 21st  Oct (Sat) 

Submission of Final Examination Result 
            BS / MS 2022-24 
            MS 2021-23 

 
06th Sep (Wed) 
25th Oct (Wed) 

PIEAS Research Summit and Symposium September 

4Q Course for MS 2021-23 23rd  Oct (Mon) – 3rd  Nov (Fri) 

Final Result Declaration 
            BS / MS 2022-24 
            MS 2021-23 

 
11th  Sep (Mon) 
1st Nov(Wed) 

 


